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AD8001ARZ
ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
IC OPAMP CFA 715MHZ 8SOIC

15049 pcs in stock
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IC OPAMP CFA 715MHZ 8SOIC

15049
2mV
1200 V/us

Tube

1 (Unlimited)

7 Weeks 2 Ol /RoHS £ ol B Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Current Feedback Amplifier 1 Circuit 8-SOIC AF-33 5mA

70mA A7 - ¥ Hlojoj & 5pA

AD8001 5Z7 /8 Current Feedback

715MHz
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AD8001AR-REEL7
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AD80020JRRL

AD80024JRSZ

AD8001ARTZ

AD8002AR

AD8001AR-REEL
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AD8001AR+
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AD80020JR
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AD8001ART-REEL7

ADB8002ANZ

AD80020JR-RL

AD8001ART AD

IC OPAMP CFA 715MHZ 8SOIC

IC OPAMP CFA 715MHZ 8SOIC

IC OPAMP CF LP LDIST SOT23-5

IC OPAMP CFA 715MHZ 8SOIC

BOARD EVAL FOR AD8001ART

AD80020JRRL AD

AD80024JRSZ ADI

AD8001ARTZ AD

IC OPAMP CFA 600MHZ 8SOIC

IC OPAMP CFA 715MHZ 8SOIC

IC OPAMP CFA 795MHZ SOT23-5

AD8001AR+ AD

IC OPAMP CFA 795MHZ SOT23-5

AD80020JR AD

BOARD EVAL FOR AD8002AR

AD8002AR-REEL ADI

IC OPAMP CFA 795MHZ SOT23-5

IC OPAMP CFA 600MHZ 8DIP

AD80020JR-RL AD

AD8001ARZ 714 AD8001ARZ At

AD8001ARZ Digikey 2= A AD8001ARZ
AD8001ARZ Ol H] ] AD8001ARZ 1€

ADB001ARZ EIOIH AIE Te=Z2E A2 A

A FE K& Al - IC Chip & IGBT Z& S5 &Al.

A Z A

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

AD8001ARZ 48 Q4
AD8001ARZ 210l =&

AD8001ARZ PDF

RFQ olH & : Info@ariat-tech.com € A}O]E : https : // www. ariat-tech .com

A ZHA 21A] © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. &4 4 &

RIS Al 2. =& AD8001ARZ E5 & 2134

4y
bt

17255 pcs

500 pcs

64 pcs

500 pcs

1726 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

600 pcs

1075 pcs

11053 pcs

500 pcs

23500 pcs

376 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs

500 pcs

162 pcs

10210 pcs

500 pcs

1000 pcs
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